
Week 1 - Mon, May 1 2023 Field Week 9 - Mon, Jul 3 2023 Field
5:30 PM Rookiez @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 5:30 PM Mudspiders @ Looney Tunes Field #1
5:30 PM Mudspiders @ Cream Team Field #2 5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Rookiez Field #2
6:45 PM Looney Tunes @ Dinghy Bar Field #1 6:45 PM Cream Team @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
6:45 PM Cream Team @ Mudspiders Field #2 6:45 PM Rookiez @ Dinghy Bar Field #2

Week 2 - Mon, May 8 2023 Field Week 10 - Mon, Jul 10 2023 Field
5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Rookiez Field #2 5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Dinghy Bar Field #1
5:30 PM Mudspiders @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 5:30 PM Babes /Dick Smiths @ Rookiez Field #2
6:45 PM Dinghy Bar @ Cream Team Field #1 6:45 PM Mudspiders @ Cream Team Field #1
6:45 PM Rookiez @ Looney Tunes Field #2 6:45 PM Rookiez @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #2

Week 3 - Mon, May 15 2023 Field Week 11 - Mon, Jul 17 2023 Field
5:30 PM Cream Team @ Rookiez Field #2 5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Cream Team Field #2
5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Rookiez Field #1
6:45 PM Dinghy Bar @ Mudspiders Field #1 6:45 PM Mudspiders @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
6:45 PM Rookiez @ Cream Team Field #2 6:45 PM Cream Team @ Dinghy Bar Field #2

Week 4 - Mon, May 22 2023 Field Week 12 - Mon, Jul 24 2023 Field
5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #2 5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #2
5:30 PM Rookiez @ Mudspiders Field #1 5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Mudspiders Field #1
6:45 PM Cream Team @ Looney Tunes Field #1 6:45 PM Cream Team @ Rookiez Field #1
6:45 PM Babes /Dick Smiths @ Dinghy Bar Field #2 6:45 PM Babes /Dick Smiths @ Looney Tunes Field #2

Week 5 - Mon, Jun 5 2023 Field Week 13 - Mon, Jul 31 2023 Field
5:30 PM Rookiez @ Dinghy Bar Field #1 5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
5:30 PM Mudspiders @ Looney Tunes Field #2 6:45 PM Rookiez @ Mudspiders Field #1
6:45 PM Cream Team @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 8:00 PM Cream Team @ Looney Tunes Field #1
6:45 PM Looney Tunes @ Mudspiders Field #2

Week 6 - Mon, Jun 12 2023 Field Week 14 - Mon, Aug 7 2023 Field
5:30 PM Mudspiders @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #2 5:30 PM Cream Team @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Rookiez Field #1 6:45 PM Rookiez @ Dinghy Bar Field #1
6:45 PM Dinghy Bar @ Cream Team Field #1 8:00 PM Mudspiders @ Looney Tunes Field #1
6:45 PM Babes /Dick Smiths @ Mudspiders Field #2

Week 7 - Mon, Jun 19 2023 Field Week 15 - Mon, Aug 14 2023 Field
5:30 PM Dinghy Bar @ Mudspiders Field #2 5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Dinghy Bar Field #1
5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 6:45 PM Rookiez @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
6:45 PM Cream Team @ Rookiez Field #1 8:00 PM Mudspiders @ Cream Team Field #1
6:45 PM Mudspiders @ Dinghy Bar Field #2

Week 8 - Mon, Jun 26 2023 Field Week 16 - Mon, Aug 21 2023 Field
5:30 PM Rookiez @ Mudspiders Field #1 5:30 PM Looney Tunes @ Dinghy Bar Field #1
5:30 PM Cream Team @ Looney Tunes Field #2 6:45 PM Mudspiders @ Rookiez Field #1
6:45 PM Dinghy Bar @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1 8:00 PM Cream Team @ Babes /Dick Smiths Field #1
6:45 PM Looney Tunes @ Cream Team Field #2
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